
Mabank Panthers Softball Schedule 2024
Date Day Opponent Site Teams Time

Jan. 27* Saturday Malakoff Malakoff Varsity 12:00 p.m.

Jan. 30* Tuesday Bullard Bullard JV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:30 p.m.

Feb. 3* Saturday Rains/Carthage/PNL Rains Varsity TBD

Feb. 5* Monday Van Van JV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:30 p.m.

Feb. 10* Saturday Grand Saline/Gilmer Grand Saline JV & Varsity TBD

Feb. 13 Tuesday Crandall Mabank JV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:30 p.m.

Feb.15 - 17 Thu - Sat Stephenville Tournament Stephenville Varsity TBD

Feb 20. Tuesday Martins Mill Martins Mill JV 6:00 p.m.

Feb. 20 Tuesday Scurry-Rosser Mabank Varsity 6:00 p.m.

Feb. 22 - 24 Thu - Sat Henderson Tournament Henderson Varsity TBD

Feb. 27 Tuesday Red Oak Red Oak JV & Varsity 4:30 & 6:00 p.m.

Feb. 29 - Mar. 2 Thu - Sat Rose City Classic Tyler Varsity TBD

Mar. 5 Tuesday Sulphur Springs Sulphur Springs JV/Varsity 4:30 & 6:00 p.m.

Mar. 8 Friday Malakoff Malakoff JV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:30 p.m.

Mar. 12 Tuesday Kennedale Mabank JV & Varsity 4:30 & 6:00 p.m.

Mar. 13 Wednesday Van Alstyne (bye) Van Alstyne JV & Varsity 4:00 & 5:30 p.m.

Mar. 19 Tuesday Wills Point Wills Point JV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:45 p.m.

Mar. 21 Thursday Mesquite Poteet JV Tourney Mesquite JV TBD

Mar. 22 Friday Kaufman $$ Mabank JV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:45 p.m.

Mar. 23 Saturday Mesquite Poteet JV Tourney Mesquite JV TBD

Mar. 26 Tuesday Quinlan ^^ Mabank JV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:45 p.m.

Mar. 29 Friday Canton Canton JV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:45 p.m.

Apr. 2 Tuesday Celina (bye) Mabank JV & Varsity 4:30 & 6:00 p.m.

Apr. 4 Thursday Wills Point ## Mabank JV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:45 p.m.

Apr. 9 Tuesday Kaufman Kaufman JV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:45 p.m.

Apr. 12 Friday Quinlan Quinlan JV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:45 p.m.

Apr. 13 Saturday JV District Tournament Kaufman? JV TBD

Apr. 16 Tuesday Canton ** Mabank JV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:45 p.m.

Apr. 19 Friday Open Date TBD Varsity TBD

Apr. 23 Tuesday Bi-District Deadline TBA Varsity

SS Teacher Appreciation Night ## MBSA Night

^^ First Responders’ Night ** Senior Night

Bolded games are district-All District Times are subject to change depending on JV scheduling. If no JV game, Varsity starts at 6 p.m.

Head Coach: Colby Sales Assistant Coach: Megan Graham 903-880-1600 ext. 2060

Superintendent: Dr. Russell Marshall Assistant Coach: Morgan Benge 903-880-1600 ext. 2060

Principal: Michael Rowland Athletic Director: Zack Hudson Athletic Trainer: Kaylee Diaz/Nicholas McElroy
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